

## Akanagi Group Platforms Ranked at the Top of The Industry by Advisers in the Wealth Platform Service Level Review

The findings revealed satisfaction levels across various areas, with Akanagi Group's two platforms ranking first and second in a number of categories

TOKYO, KANTO, JAPAN, December 1, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Akanagi Group, a Pan Asian asset management business with experience across a range of asset classes that manages investments on behalf of individual clients, institutional investors and pension funds, wholesale distributors and platforms, financial advisers and their clients, today announced that Akanagi Group's investment platforms have been ranked first and second overall in the Wealth Platform Service Level Review.



The review, which surveyed over 500 financial advisers in Japan, found that Akanagi Group platforms achieved the highest overall satisfaction score of 8.02 out of 10.

The findings revealed satisfaction levels across various areas, with Akanagi Group's two platforms ranking first and second in a number of categories, including: IT and web functionality, ease of doing business, business development (BDM) support / practice development support and administrative support.

Kaiji Ota, Head of Wealth Product Investing and Financial Services Group, said Akanagi Group is delighted to be recognized in this independent industry survey.

"As a business that is focused on collecting and acting on feedback from the advisers who use our platforms every day, this review provides us with valuable insights into how they view the service and support we provide," Mr. Ota said.

"We're proud to have been ranked first and second across a number of categories and believe this is due to the continuous evolution of our platforms to ensure we keep delivering what advisers need to service their clients to a high standard and run an efficient business."

"We've made enhancements in direct response to adviser feedback. This included requests for more tailored investment solutions and an expanded choice of assets, which led to the addition of separately managed accounts to the platforms, as well as international listed securities and domestic fixed income securities as investment options."

## About Akanagi Group

Akanagi Group is a Pan Asian asset management business with experience across a range of asset classes and a specialist investment company by market sectors. The firm manages investments on

behalf of individual clients, institutional investors and pension funds, wholesale distributors and platforms, financial advisers and their clients. The Group's specialist investment teams set their own investment philosophy and processes. They share a commitment to acting in our clients' best interests and to generating long-term portfolio performance. Akanagi Group focuses on Japanese stocks with earnings growing, which will be priced in eventually. The company's belief is that it can find growing companies even in the mature Japanese market.

Kaiji Ota Akanagi Group 0423485217 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.